NOTICE TO THE BAR

The New Jersey Lawyers' Fund For Client Protection declares that the following attorneys, having fully satisfied
the requirements of R.1:28-2 and R.l:20-1, are eligible to practice law in New Jersey insofar as they comply with
R.I:21-1(a) and their names are hereby removed from the order of the New Jersey Supreme Court dated September
19, 2005. The Ineligible List was published on September 26, 2005.

Abate, James Alexander 02 Mor
Adcock, Henry Alan 99 O/C
Aftab, Parry L. "84 Ber

Aham-Neze, L. Obioma 87 O/S
Bacigalupo, Lisa Christine 91 Mdl
Baime, Lauren G. 03 0/S
Barrett, Derek Edward 91 0/S
Bashford, Janice Belinda 04 OIS
Batista, Arthur Joseph 98 Mor
Benjamin, Jeffrey M. 00 O/S
Bhatia, Neil S. "030/s
Buchman, Naomi 02 OIS
Burton, Beth Ann 93 Bur
Campion, George Gerard 88 Mor
Cappuccio, Marie A. 80 Bur
Casey, Geraldine Holland 84 O/S
Chen, Peter Guang "84 Mon
Cherry, Pamela Marie 01 0/S
Cheslow, Yaffa R. 97 OIS
Chiacchio, Theodore Joseph 02 OIS
Churgin, Joseph Allan 96 O/S
Chustek, David S. 00 O/S
Cole, Beth Lincow 97 Cam
Cousin, Wayne E. 94 Mon
Crittenden, Earl 00 O/s
Datta, Ruchi Bajaj 99 Mcr
Davenport, Timothy W. ‘01 0/s
Davis, Brian Jonathan "94 Ber

Dawson, Peter J. 81 Cam
De Koven, Kenneth Andrew 97 Ber

De Marco, Julie Ann "90 Mon
Delaney, Shane Michael 00 O/S
Dreyer, Anthony Joseph 98 O/S
Durkin, Ryan J. 99 O/S
Duroseau, Rose-Vony 04 Hds
Einbender, Patricia 89 Esx

Ellenzweig, Sherry 01 0/s
Encarnacion, Odalis Martin 02 OIS
Fallone, Thomas, Jr. "96 Ssx

Finnegan, John J., 11l 67 Atl

Friedland, Allan Stuart "85 0/S
Friedland, Steven Mark 99 Ber

Futerfas, Ric Adam 88 Bur

Gelzer, Regina Lee 88 Mon

Goldschein, Geoffrey Fredric 02 OIS



Gross, Stephen E.

Haies, Daniel Jeremy
Haltmaier, Allison Feman
Hamill, Bridget V.

Herpel, Jason D.

Heaton, Jeffrey Charles
Hersh, Alan S.

Hirsch, Daniel Isaac
Holder, Rosamund Ingrid
Hopwood, John J.
Ikpeoha, Ugochi

Jensen, Scott Jeffrey
Jordan, Gregory Paul

Jurs, H. Peter

Keane, Robert Joseph
Kelly, Stacey Theresa
Kim, Peter Hyun

Kim, Sung-Eun Stephan
Krauss, Jeffrey Wayne
Kronegold, Sheldon Herbert
Lawrence, Andrew Michael
Lawrence, Mark Christoph
Levine, Michael A.

Lewis, Kerri Elisabeth
Lloyd, James David

Long, Geoffrey

Lukas, Gabriela

Mandler, Ronald Mark
Marinelli, Scott Michael
Marrin, Richard Burke, Jr.
Martin, Merle M.
Martinez, Diana

Mavani, Saloni

Mc Donnell, Michael Martin
Mc Guigan, Robert Raymond
Mc Guigan-Raub, Theresa L.
Mitchell, Alvina Roberta
Morales, Carmen A.
Moran, Philip J.

Moriano, Martin A.
Morley, Sarah Hamilton
Murawinski, Walter A.
Musser, Nancy L.

Nicola, P. J.

O’Brien, W. Mark

Ober, August J.

Paris, Debra P.

Parrish, Demetrius J., Jr.
Pasker, Leon Edward
Placek, Jaime Richard
Quigg, Matthew Florys
Quinn, Paul C.

04 O/S
02 O/S
99 O/S
01 Hds
04 O/S
95 O/S
75 O/S
"92 Mdl
91 O/S
02 O/S
04 O/S
96 O/S
88 O/S
01 O/S
94 O/S
01 O/S
"95 Ber
82 O/C
99 O/S
83 Ber
99 O/S
97 Esx
88 O/S
97 O/S
96 Mor
86 O/S
97 O/S
98 O/S
"01 Unn
"99 Mon
88 Esx
89 O/S
02 O/S
95 O/S
94 O/S
03 O/S
97 O/S
90 Esx
75 Som
74 Esx
"91 Mon
86 O/S
"88 Cam
"80 Cmb
98 O/S
04 O/S
90 Ber
90 O/S
99 O/S
96 Ber
04 Hds
90 O/S



Rabizadeh, Haleh R. 97 Cam
Rodriguez-Cayro, Narciso Alejandro "00 O/S

Rondos, Steven T. 91 O/S
Rosen, Richard L. 90 Hds
Rosenblatt, Stuart A. 68 Esx
Russo, Cole L. 92 Esx
Schaffrath, Beatrice M. 99 O/S
Schatoff, Alla F. 86 O/S
Scott, Susan J. 75 Mor
Scott, Walter Keating 98 Som
Seemangal, Omesh V. 04 O/S
Segal, Dawn A. "84 OIS
Sergeant, Avon L. 00 Esx
Shafer, Natalie Sirouhi 01 O/S
Silver, Debra L. 87 OIS
Sipio, William J. "92 OIS
Slap, Albert J. 87 OIS
Snyder, Steven Roy 04 OIS
Sokorai, Richard C. 97 O/S
Sondhi, Asha "03 Mdl
Sullivan, James F., Il1 96 Hds
Tauber, Alan L. 95 O/S
Tenedios, Irene 03 O/S
Toner, Paul Joseph 04 OIS
Um, Kyung R. 02 Ber
Van Lenten, Jason P. "02 Mon
Weinberger, Philip E. "80 Ber
Wilson, Seth D. 04 O/S
Wood, Robert E. "04 Mon
Wu, Faith 00 O/S
Yelovich, Jean 99 O/S
Zaidi, Supna "030/S
Zangwill, Marc D. 81 Bur

REINSTATEMENT OF ATTORNEYS FROM THE PRO HAC VICE INELIGIBLE LIST

The New Jersey Lawyers’ Fund For Client Protection declares that the following attorneys, having fully
satisfied the requirements of Rule 1:28-2, are eligible to appear pro hac vice in New Jersey insofar as they comply
with Rule 1:21-2 and their names are hereby removed from the order of the Court November 3, 2005 and published
November 21, 2005.

Calvey, Michael J. New York
Felix, Andrew P. Florida
Fortinsky, Jerome S. New York
Gaffigan, Stephen M. Florida
Matuschak, Mark G. Massachusetts
Nails, John W. Pennsylvania
Palazzolo, Anna C. New York

Rao, Sasha G. New York



Reisner, Edward M. New York

Shabasson, Andrew Michael New York
Summy, Paul Scott Texas
Ward, Robert J. New York
Zimmerman, Mark W. Illinois
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